MDX-IP65
Integrated Servo Motor
Hardware Manual
Rev. 1.1
SHANGHAI AMP&MOONS’ AUTOMATION CO.,LTD.
2Rev. 1.1
20190111
MDX-IP65 Hardware Manual

P/N: 1636-X00
P/N: 1639-X00
Ordering Information
  P/N: RC880
DC Power Supply Regeneration Clamp
USB-RS232 Converter
P/N: MS-USB-RS232-01
USB-RS485 Converter
P/N: MS-USB-RS485-01
USB-CAN Converter
P/N: MS-USB-CAN Couverter
◇ Regeneration Clamp
P/N：RC880
When using a regulated power supply you may encounter a problem with regeneration. The
kinetic energy caused by regeneration is transferred back to the power supply. This can trip the
32Rev. 1.1
20190111
MDX-IP65 Hardware Manual
400-820-9661
overvoltage protection of a switching power supply, causing it to shut down.
MOONS’ offers the RC880 “regeneration clamp” to solve this problem. If in doubt, use an RC880
for the first installation. If the “regen” LED on the RC880 never flashes, you don’t need the clamp.
Unit: mm
76
45
94 85 85
28.6
◇ USB Converter
Model: MS-USB-RS232-01
Description: USB-RS-232 converter
Model: MS-USB-RS485-01
Description: USB-RS-485 converter
Model: MS-USB-CAN-01
Description: USB-CAN converter
◇ Accessories
I/O Cable